ISO 9001 : 2008 Company
Heat Less Air Dryers Cata.indd   1 10/16/2012   9:25:54 PM
AB Heat less Air Dryers
The state of the art Heat less & Refrigeration Dryers from AB
TECHNO have already established a strong position in the Industry
by virtue of quality, delivery, performance, reliability and the strong
after sales support.
Almost all the Industry & Automobile sectors are now using AB Heatless

 Ü All the operation are automatic in operation and are controlled
  by a PLC based Controller.
2
MAJOR FEATURES  OF AB HEATLESS AIR DRYERS
 ¦ ISO 9001-2008 Company ensuring consistence in quality.
 ¦ PLC Based Control Panel
 ¦ Activated Alumina Balls
 ¦ Adequate size for proper Drying
 ¦ Aluminium body for lower models
Heat Less Air Dryers Cata.indd   2 10/16/2012   9:25:55 PM
AB HEAT LESS AIR DRYERS
3
TECHNICAL DETAILS
 Sl Model Capcity Working In/Out Depth x Width x Load
 no  (cfm) Pressure  Height (Approx)mm (Approx)kg
 01 ABTH-10 10 CFM 8 bar 3/8” 160X225X740mm 20 kg
 02 ABTH-15 15 CFM 8 bar 3/8” 180X270X780mm 20 kg
 03 ABTH-20 20 CFM 8 bar ½” 230X440X750mm 25 kg
 04 ABTH-25 25 CFM 8 bar ½” 230X440X800 mm 28 kg
 05 ABTH 30 30 CFM 8 bar ½” 230X440X850mm 32 kg
 06 ABTH-35 35 CFM 8 bar ½” 230X440X900mm 35 kg
 ¦ Anti Rust coating in all the higher models
 ¦ All dryer cylinders designed and pressure tested as per IS 2825
	¦ Selection of best of the Components to make it an almost Zero maintenance Dryer.
 ¦ Mostly Ex stock or very prompt deliveries